
Valkoinen
Sininen

Pohja PäällinenKiila Kiila

1

3

5

7

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

62

9

11

13

Pikkulintusukat –kaavio   ©Satu Ruokamo 



TOISTA

Varsi

Kantalappu
Kantapohja

Valkoinen
Sininen

Kaksi nurin yhteen sinisellä

Ylivetokavennus sinisellä
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